Horizontal Bend Covers
Mainly use in combination with perforated type of cable trays to route the cables in 90 degree where two walls
are conjoining ,Our product design allows the cable to route properly and chamber of bend take care of cable
 not to worn out , peel off or get damage while laying of cables.
Part Number A = Width
(mm))
Part Number A = Width (mm))
PERFORATED HORIZONTAL BEND COVER HDG
T/MCT76/90COVER 76mm T/HCT76/90COVER 76mm
T/MCT114/90COVER 114mm T/HCT114/90COVER 114mm
T/MCT152/90COVER 152mm T/HCT152/90COVER 152mm
T/MCT228/90COVER 229mm T/HCT228/90COVER 229mm
T/MCT305/90COVER 305mm T/HCT305/90COVER 305mm
T/MCT457/90COVER 457mm T/HCT457/90COVER 457mm
T/MCT610/90COVER 610mm T/HCT610/90COVER 610mm
Part Number Width
(mm)
Part Number Width
(mm)
WIRE MESH BEND COVER HDG
T/WWMD50/90COVER 50mm T/WWHD100/90COVER 100mm
T/WWMD100/90COVER 100mm T/WWHD150/90COVER 150mm
T/WWMD150/90COVER 150mm T/WWHD200/90COVER 200mm
T/WWMD200/90COVER 200m T/WWHD300/90COVER 300mm
T/WWMD300/90COVER 300m T/WWHD400/90COVER 400mm
T/WWMD400/90COVER 400m T/WWHD500/90COVER 500mm
T/WWMD500/90COVER 500m T/WWHD600/90COVER 600mm
T/WWMD600/90COVER 600mm T/WWHD800/90COVER 800mm
T/WWHD1000/90COVER 1000mm
Part Number A = Width (mm))
CABLE LADDER BEND COVER HDG
T/CL100/90COVER 100mm
T/CL150/90COVER 150mm
T/CL200/90COVER 200mm
T/CL300/90COVER 300mm
T/CL400/90COVER 400mm
T/CL500/90COVER 500mm
T/CL600/90COVER 600mm
T/CL800/90COVER 800mm
T/CL1000/90COVER 1000mm
Part Number A = Width (mm))
NEMA BEND COVER HDG
T/CL130150/90COVER 150mm
T/CL130200/90COVER 200mm
T/CL130300/90COVER 300mm
T/CL130400/90COVER 400mm
T/CL130450/90COVER 450mm
T/CL130500/90COVER 500mm
T/CL130600/90COVER 600mm
T/CL130800/90COVER 800mm
T/CL130900/90COVER 900mm
T/CL1301000/90COVER 1000mm
Part Number A = Width (mm)) B = Thickness [mm]
POWERWAY BEND COVER HDG
T/PW150/1.5MCOVER 150mm 1mm
T/PW200/1.5MCOVER 200mm 1mm
T/PW300/1.5MCOVER 300mm 1mm
T/PW400/1.5MCOVER 400mm 1.2mm
T/PW500/1.5MCOVER 500mm 1.2mm
T/PW600/1.5MCOVER 600mm 1.2mm
T/PW800/1.5MCOVER 800mm 1.6mm
T/PW1000/1.5MCOVER 1000mm 1.6mm
Horizontal Bend Covers